
1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.
2.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr

Thursday, February 22, 2024

 - 

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

ADAMS KORI KESHAUN STSR2023004672 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

SPEEDING
 

BARLOW MICAH JOHN STSR2023002631 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY

ACQUIRING LICENSE PLATE FOR PURPOSE OF CONCEALING IDENTIFICATION OF  MOTOR

VEHICLE

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA
 

BELL KRISTOPHER CORVON STSR2024000582 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM SPEEDING
 

BOBBITT JOHN EDWARD STSR2024000586 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

BREWER KEYTWUN J STSR2022003147 STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY

Carrying Weapon Without a License   1st Offense   Misdemeanor
 

BROWN CHARLES J STSR2024000538 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

STOP/YIELD SIGN VIOLATION
 

BRYANT CAMEILO DEJUAN STSR2024000588 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

CALHOUN MYLES GABRIEL STSR2023004669 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING

FAILURE TO CHANGE NAME/ADDRESS
 

CORNELIUS JAYDEN L STSR2023002228 PTI COMPLIANCE CHECK

9:00 AM SPEEDING
 

DARDEN KELVIN DONNELL STSR2024000583 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM RECKLESS DRIVING

SPEEDING
 

DEARING KIRK D STSR2024000448 INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DISORDERLY CONDUCT

PEDESTRIAN DARTING OUT IN TRAFFIC
 



1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.
19.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

Page 2

HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr For Thursday, February 22, 2024

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

DYOUS DJIMON RAMON

LOVETTE

STSR2024000519 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

SPEEDING

LICENSE TO BE CARRIED AND EXHIBITED
 

HARRELL SHERRY DIANE STSR2024000430 INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS
 

HARRIS REGINALD A STSR2023004985 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING
 

HOPKINS KEYONN ALEXANDER STSR2024000604 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

JONES VANTRICE LASHA STSR2023003603 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA
 

KELLY WHITNEY STSR2023001968 BOND FORFEITURE HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA
 

KNIGHT FREDERICK DALE STSR2024000569 INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

LIGHT SHALL ILLUMINATE REAR REGISTRATION PLATE
 

LEWIS SUSAN N STSR2023003624 RESTITUTION HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 



1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.
4.

Page 3

HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr For Thursday, February 22, 2024

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

LOVETT RODNIE VONDRELL STSR2024000568 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

LIGHT SHALL ILLUMINATE REAR REGISTRATION PLATE
 

MAIDEN KEDRICK MICHAEL C STSR2024000567 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

LIGHT SHALL ILLUMINATE REAR REGISTRATION PLATE
 

MCLEAN ZACHERY BRAXTON STSR2024000581 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM RECKLESS DRIVING

SPEEDING
 

OWENS ANDREA B STSR2020000403 INMATE/ARRAIG/FTA LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING
 

PERDUE MALCOLM NKOSI STSR2023003630 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA
 

PIERCE LATAYVIA D STSR2023004986 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM SIMPLE ASSAULT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
 

SANDS ANETA STSR2024000566 ARRAIGNMENT MIDDLETON NATHANIEL

9:00 AM V.G.C.S.A.

VIOLATION OF HEADLIGHT REQUIREMENTS
 

SCOTT AMOOR TYRELL STSR2024000580 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM RECKLESS DRIVING

SPEEDING
 

SMITH KAMILYA STSR2023004124 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

THOMPSON TATIYANA MURQUEL STSR2024000600 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

SPEEDING
 

VEAL NICOLE MARIE STSR2024000598 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

BRAKE LIGHT REQUIREMENTS
 

WADE CHRISTOPHER STSR2024000587 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

WADE LAMEL TRENTON STSR2024000576 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

LIGHT SHALL ILLUMINATE REAR REGISTRATION PLATE
 



1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
11.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

Page 4

HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr For Thursday, February 22, 2024

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

WRIGHT SHARONE ADDARYL STSR2024000570 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM V.G.C.S.A.

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION)

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

YULIANI IVAN STSR2024000599 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

SPEEDING
 

AUSTIN KAMAL E STSR2024000564 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FAIL TO YIELD ENTER/CROSSING ROAD
 

AZADI MAHMOUD STSR2024000601 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)
 

BURDEN HUMPHREY QUINTON

VAKEISE

STSR2024000577 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

IMPROPER TURN/LANE CHANGE/STOP
 

FEARS DEZTINY STSR2023000113 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM THEFT BY DECEPTION

THEFT BY DECEPTION

THEFT BY DECEPTION

THEFT BY DECEPTION

THEFT BY DECEPTION

THEFT BY DECEPTION

THEFT BY DECEPTION

THEFT BY DECEPTION

THEFT BY DECEPTION

THEFT BY DECEPTION
 

FERRELL TRESEAN STSR2024000141 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING
 

FRAZIER SHANESE SHALON STSR2023004443 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM V.G.C.S.A.

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION)

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

GODWIN DWAYNE KUTTNER STSR2024000184 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

JONES ARON W STSR2024000042 INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY
 



1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

Page 5

HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr For Thursday, February 22, 2024

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

JONES TIESHA SHAMEEKWA STSR2024000143 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY TAKING

THEFT BY TAKING
 

JORDAN RUDESEAL HENRY

PRESTON

STSR2024000578 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM RECKLESS DRIVING

NO PASSING ZONE
 

JUDKINS EMANUEL WESLEY STSR2023003003 INMATE/ARRAIG/FTA LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

Expired License

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

CONCEALING IDENTITY OF VEHICLE

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA
 

JUDKINS EMANUEL WESLEY STSR2024000597 INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

LABOY ZIYON STSR2023002025 STATUS HEARING GEBHARDT ANDREW J

1:30 PM COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (INTERFERE WITH THE LAWFUL PURSUITS OF

ANOTHER)

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (INTERFERE WITH THE LAWFUL PURSUITS OF

ANOTHER)

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (INTERFERE WITH THE LAWFUL PURSUITS OF

ANOTHER)

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (FIGHTING WORDS)

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS
 

MARTINEZ HERREA SANTOS

ROBERTO

STSR2024000579 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

IMPROPER U TURN
 

MATEO PEREZ JOHNNY

ALBERTO

STSR2024000584 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING
 

MCCALLUM EDGAR J STSR2024000365 INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM V.G.C.S.A.

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION)
 

ORTEGA BRANDON DONALDO STSR2023003601 PLEA CHANGE LAWRENCE SIERRA

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

SPEEDING
 



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

Page 6

HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr For Thursday, February 22, 2024

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

PROCTOR AIMERY STSR2024000133 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

SIMPLE ASSAULT  VICTIM PREGNANT

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY  VICTIM 65 YOA OR OLDER OR PREGNANT

TERRORISTIC THREATS

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

SLOAN TELLY TYRELIUS STSR2019004051 INMATE/ARRAIG/FTA LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA
 

WALKER MYKIA STSR2023004313 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

FAIL TO YIELD ENTER/CROSSING ROAD
 

WHITE DWIGHT TIMOTHY STSR2024000539 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE
 

ZARAGOZA AMADOR APOLINAR STSR2024000585 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

OBEDIENCE TO TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
 


