THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY

HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr

Thursday, February 22, 2024

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	Attorney
Court Time	Statute	Description	Accorney
ADAMS KORI KESHAUN	STSR2023004672	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. SPEEDING	SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
BARLOW MICAH JOHN	STSR2023002631	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. THEFT BY RECEIVING STO 2. ACQUIRING LICENSE PLAT VEHICLE 3. NO PROOF OF INSURANCE 4. OPERATION OF UNREGISTE 5. FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA	TE FOR PURPOSE OF CONCEALIN	NG IDENTIFICATION OF MOTO
BELL KRISTOPHER CORVON	STSR2024000582	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. SPEEDING		
BOBBITT JOHN EDWARD	STSR2024000586	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALI 3. NO PROOF OF INSURANCE	ID LICENSE	
BREWER KEYTWUN J	STSR2022003147	STATUS HEARING	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. THEFT BY RECEIVING STO 2. Carrying Weapon Withou	OLEN PROPERTY it a License 1st Offense	Misdemeanor
BROWN CHARLES J	STSR2024000538	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE 3. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE 4. STOP/YIELD SIGN VIOLATION		
BRYANT CAMEILO DEJUAN	STSR2024000588	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE	SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
CALHOUN MYLES GABRIEL	STSR2023004669	ARRAIGNMENT	
	STSR2023004669 1. SPEEDING 2. RECKLESS DRIVING 3. FAILURE TO CHANGE NAME		
CALHOUN MYLES GABRIEL 9:00 AM	1. SPEEDING 2. RECKLESS DRIVING	E/ADDRESS	
CALHOUN MYLES GABRIEL 9:00 AM CORNELIUS JAYDEN L	1. SPEEDING 2. RECKLESS DRIVING 3. FAILURE TO CHANGE NAME	E/ADDRESS	
CALHOUN MYLES GABRIEL 9:00 AM CORNELIUS JAYDEN L 9:00 AM	1. SPEEDING 2. RECKLESS DRIVING 3. FAILURE TO CHANGE NAME STSR2023002228	E/ADDRESS PTI COMPLIANCE CHECK	
CALHOUN MYLES GABRIEL 9:00 AM CORNELIUS JAYDEN L 9:00 AM DARDEN KELVIN DONNELL	1. SPEEDING 2. RECKLESS DRIVING 3. FAILURE TO CHANGE NAME STSR2023002228 1. SPEEDING	E/ADDRESS PTI COMPLIANCE CHECK	
CALHOUN MYLES GABRIEL 9:00 AM CORNELIUS JAYDEN L 9:00 AM DARDEN KELVIN DONNELL 9:00 AM	1. SPEEDING 2. RECKLESS DRIVING 3. FAILURE TO CHANGE NAME STSR2023002228 1. SPEEDING STSR2024000583 1. RECKLESS DRIVING	E/ADDRESS PTI COMPLIANCE CHECK ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	
Court Time	Statute	Description	Attorney
DYOUS DJIMON RAMON	STSR2024000519	ARRAIGNMENT	
LOVETTE			
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL. 3. SPEEDING 4. LICENSE TO BE CARRIED	ID LICENSE	
HARRELL SHERRY DIANE	STSR2024000430	INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICE	RS	
HARRIS REGINALD A	STSR2023004985	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 2. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 3. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 4. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 5. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 6. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 7. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 8. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 9. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 10. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 11. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 12. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 13. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 14. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 15. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 16. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 17. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 18. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING		
HOPKINS KEYONN ALEXANDER	STSR2024000604	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL: 3. NO PROOF OF INSURANCE	ID LICENSE	
JONES VANTRICE LASHA	STSR2023003603	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. NO PROOF OF INSURANCE 3. FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA		
KELLY WHITNEY	STSR2023001968	BOND FORFEITURE HEARING	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. SIMPLE BATTERY 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOLENCE 3. FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA		
KNIGHT FREDERICK DALE	STSR2024000569	INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED LIGHT SHALL ILLUMINATE REAR REGISTRATION PLATE		
LEWIS SUSAN N	STSR2023003624	RESTITUTION HEARING	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICED 2. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICED 3. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 4. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 5. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAL	RS	

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	Attorney
Court Time	Statute	Description	Accorney
LOVETT RODNIE VONDRELL	STSR2024000568	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. LIGHT SHALL ILLUMINATE	SUSPENDED OR REVOKED E REAR REGISTRATION PLATE	
MAIDEN KEDRICK MICHAEL C	STSR2024000567	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. LIGHT SHALL ILLUMINATE	SUSPENDED OR REVOKED E REAR REGISTRATION PLATE	
MCLEAN ZACHERY BRAXTON	STSR2024000581	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. RECKLESS DRIVING 2. SPEEDING		
OWENS ANDREA B	STSR2020000403	INMATE/ARRAIG/FTA	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING		
PERDUE MALCOLM NKOSI	STSR2023003630	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL. 3. FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA	ID LICENSE	
PIERCE LATAYVIA D	STSR2023004986	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. SIMPLE ASSAULT 2. DISORDERLY CONDUCT		
SANDS ANETA	STSR2024000566	ARRAIGNMENT	MIDDLETON NATHANIEL
9:00 AM	1. V.G.C.S.A. 2. VIOLATION OF HEADLIGHT	r requirements	
SCOTT AMOOR TYRELL	STSR2024000580	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. RECKLESS DRIVING 2. SPEEDING		
SMITH KAMILYA	STSR2023004124	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. NO PROOF OF INSURANCE		
THOMPSON TATIYANA MURQUEL	STSR2024000600	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. SPEEDING	SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
VEAL NICOLE MARIE	STSR2024000598	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL: 3. BRAKE LIGHT REQUIREMENT	ID LICENSE	
WADE CHRISTOPHER	STSR2024000587	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. NO PROOF OF INSURANCE 3. OPERATION OF UNREGISTS		
WADE LAMEL TRENTON	STSR2024000576	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT 2. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 3. LIGHT SHALL ILLUMINATI	SUSPENDED OR REVOKED E REAR REGISTRATION PLATE	

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	211
Court Time	Statute	Description	Attorney
WRIGHT SHARONE ADDARYL	STSR2024000570	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. V.G.C.S.A. 2. COUNTY CODE: DISORDE 3. NO PROOF OF INSURANCE	RLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXIC) E	ATION)
YULIANI IVAN	STSR2024000599	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WITHOUT A VA 2. SPEEDING	LID LICENSE	
AUSTIN KAMAL E	STSR2024000564	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENS 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VA 3. FAIL TO YIELD ENTER/	LID LICENSE	
AZADI MAHMOUD	STSR2024000601	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENS 2. FAILING TO USE SEAT		
BURDEN HUMPHREY QUINTON	STSR2024000577	ARRAIGNMENT	
VAKEISE			
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENS 2. HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF 3. DRIVING WITHOUT A VA 4. IMPROPER TURN/LANE C	DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN LID LICENSE	N TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT
FEARS DEZTINY	STSR2023000113	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	1. THEFT BY DECEPTION 2. THEFT BY DECEPTION 3. THEFT BY DECEPTION 4. THEFT BY DECEPTION 5. THEFT BY DECEPTION 6. THEFT BY DECEPTION 7. THEFT BY DECEPTION 8. THEFT BY DECEPTION 9. THEFT BY DECEPTION 10. THEFT BY DECEPTION		
FERRELL TRESEAN	STSR2024000141	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	1. SPEEDING 2. RECKLESS DRIVING		
FRAZIER SHANESE SHALON	STSR2023004443	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	3. NO PROOF OF INSURANC	RLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICA E AR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	ATION)
GODWIN DWAYNE KUTTNER	STSR2024000184	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	1. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLE 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FAM		
JONES ARON W	STSR2024000042	INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. BATTERY 2. SIMPLE BATTERY		

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	Attorney
Court Time	Statute	Description	
JONES TIESHA SHAMEEKWA	STSR2024000143	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	1. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 2. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 3. THEFT BY TAKING 4. THEFT BY TAKING		
JORDAN RUDESEAL HENRY	STSR2024000578	ARRAIGNMENT	
PRESTON			
1:30 PM	1. RECKLESS DRIVING 2. NO PASSING ZONE		
JUDKINS EMANUEL WESLEY	STSR2023003003	INMATE/ARRAIG/FTA	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. Expired License 3. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL 4. CONCEALING IDENTITY O 5. FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA	ID LICENSE F VEHICLE	
JUDKINS EMANUEL WESLEY	STSR2024000597	INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 2. NO PROOF OF INSURANCE 3. OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE		
LABOY ZIYON	STSR2023002025	STATUS HEARING	GEBHARDT ANDREW J
1:30 PM	ANOTHER) 2. COUNTY CODE: DISORDER ANOTHER) 3. COUNTY CODE: DISORDER ANOTHER)	LY CONDUCT (INTERFERE WIT LY CONDUCT (INTERFERE WIT LY CONDUCT (INTERFERE WIT LY CONDUCT (FIGHTING WORD	H THE LAWFUL PURSUITS OF
MARTINEZ HERREA SANTOS	STSR2024000579	ARRAIGNMENT	
ROBERTO			
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL 2. IMPROPER U TURN	ID LICENSE	
MATEO PEREZ JOHNNY	STSR2024000584	ARRAIGNMENT	
ALBERTO			
1:30 PM	1. SPEEDING 2. RECKLESS DRIVING		
MCCALLUM EDGAR J	STSR2024000365	INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	 V.G.C.S.A. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION) 		
ORTEGA BRANDON DONALDO	STSR2023003601		
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. SPEEDING	SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	

Case No.	Hearing Type	211
Statute	Description	Attorney
STSR2024000133	ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN	3RD DEGREE	
2. SIMPLE ASSAULT VICT	IM PREGNANT	
3. SIMPLE BATTERY FAM:	ILY VIOLENCE	
4. SIMPLE BATTERY VICT	IM 65 YOA OR OLDER OR PREGN	IANT
5. TERRORISTIC THREATS		
6. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPE	AR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	
STSR2019004051	INMATE/ARRAIG/FTA	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING		
2. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)		
3. FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA		
4. FAILURE TO APPEAR FT.	A	
STSR2023004313	ARRAIGNMENT	
1. NO PROOF OF INSURANCE		
2. FAIL TO YIELD ENTER/CROSSING ROAD		
STSR2024000539	ARRAIGNMENT	
1. DRIVING WHILE LICENS	E SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
2. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE		
STSR2024000585	ARRAIGNMENT	
1. DRIVING WITHOUT A VA	LID LICENSE	
2. OBEDIENCE TO TRAFFIC	CONTROL DEVICES	
	Statute STSR2024000133 1. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 2. SIMPLE ASSAULT VICT 3. SIMPLE BATTERY FAM 4. SIMPLE BATTERY VICT 5. TERRORISTIC THREATS 6. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPE STSR2019004051 1. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 2. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPE 3. FAILURE TO APPEAR FT. 4. FAILURE TO APPEAR FT. 5TSR2023004313 1. NO PROOF OF INSURANC 2. FAIL TO YIELD ENTER/ STSR2024000539 1. DRIVING WHILE LICENS 2. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN STSR2024000585 1. DRIVING WITHOUT A VA	Statute Description STSR2024000133 ARRAIGNMENT 1. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 3RD DEGREE 2. SIMPLE ASSAULT VICTIM PREGNANT 3. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOLENCE 4. SIMPLE BATTERY VICTIM 65 YOA OR OLDER OR PREGN 5. TERRORISTIC THREATS 6. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION) STSR2019004051 INMATE/ARRAIG/FTA 1. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 2. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION) 3. FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA 4. FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA 5TSR2023004313 ARRAIGNMENT 1. NO PROOF OF INSURANCE 2. FAIL TO YIELD ENTER/CROSSING ROAD STSR2024000539 ARRAIGNMENT 1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED